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SALE CATALOGUE

Sale of all classes of Sheep

15th October 2015

from 9.30am

www.lewisandharrisauctionmart.co.uk



http://www.lewisandharrisauctionmart.co.uk
http://www.lewisandharrisauctionmart.co.uk

SALE CATALOGUE
9.30 am Thursday 15th October 2015

Note to sellers: Seller of livestock must be present prior to livestock entering the sale ring. Should
seller or representative not be present, livestock will be passed over until end of sale.
*Denotes QMS Farm Assured

Name Address No Class Pen QMS
Back
C MacLean 50 Upper Coll 8 Cast Ewes 2
M Murray 9 Back 2 Lambs 2
Do Do 8 Cast Ewes 2
D M Macleod 1 Gress 1 Lambs 2
I A MacKenzie 51 Vatisker 8 Breeding Ewes 2
M D Maclver 52 North Tolsta 10 X Lambs 2
Kevin MacDonald 9 Coll 4 NCC Breeding Ewes 3
Matheson 10 VatisKer 3 Lambs 3
Do Do 6 Cast Ewes 3
W Smith Vatisker 8 BF Wedder Lambs 3
Christine MaclLeod 12 Gearraidh Ghuirm 5 Lambs 3
Do Do 2 Cast Ewes 3
J A MaclLennan 15B Coll 5 Cast Ewes 3
Do Do 1 Cast Rams 56
Do Do 1 BF Shearling Tup 56
Murdo Murray 47a Back 20 Sheep 6
Stornoway

A Murray 10 Sand Street 6 Wedders 4
Do Do 4 Gimmers 4
A Morrison 5 Murdoch Place 8 Cast Ewes 4
| MacMillan 8 Maryhill 12 Breeding ewes 4
Annie | MacLean 7 Newvalley 9 Lambs 4
Kenny Morrison 5 East Street 4 Lambs 4
Do Do 3 Breeding ewes 4
W Duncan Stonefield Cottages 2 Lambs 5
Do Do 6 Cast Ewes 5
D Nicolson 17 Newvalley 8 Lambs 5
Do Do 3 Breeding ewes 5
Do Do 4 Cast Ewes 5
Callum | MacMillan 8 Lewis Street 4 Lambs 5
Do Do 4 Cast Ewes 5
Do Do 1 Cast Rams 56
A Macleod 10 Holm 4 Cast Ewes 5
Do Do 8 Lambs 5

K MacLean 26 New Sheilings 13 Ewes Crushl

Do Do 2 Gimmers Crushl

Do Do 6 Wedders Crushl

A Maclver 11 Benside 6 Lambs Crushl



Uig and Bernera
Norrie MacKay
Do
R MacKay
Do
C Buchanan
Do
M Smith
Do
J H Macleod
C H Macdonald
D | Macdonald
lain Macdonald
Donald Maclver
Do
N MacKenzie

Westside
G Graham
Do
N Maclver
Do
Do
J A MacKay
D MaclLeod
A Graham
Do
T Johnston
Angus J Smith
Donald MacDonald
D A MaclLeod
John N MaclLean
Do
John M Graham
Do
Stewart Campbell
Do
Donald John Graham
Do
MaclLean
Graham
K MacLeod
Do
M Macleod
Norman Macleod
Do
A Macdonald
Do

7 Reef
Do
6 Linshader
Do
6 Valtos
Do
13 Valtos
Do
13 Crowlista
Gisla
Gisla
13 Carishader
10 Linshader
Do
6 Tobson

41 Upper Carloway
Do
Glebelands Barvas
Do
Do
Arnol
8 Dalmore
19 South Bragar
Do
2 Arnol
34 Lower Barvas
11 New Shawbost
69 North Shawbost
38 Lower Barvas
Do
Seabreeze Church St
Do
35 North Shawbost
Do
23 Borve
Do
7 Arnol
22 Lower Barvas
9 Doune Carloway
Do
11 Doune Carloway
11a Tolstachaolais
Do

Burnside Doune Carloway

Do

Ewes
Wedders
BF Lambs
Cast Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams

Lambs
Cast Ewes

Breeding Ewes BF
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast Rams

Ewes
Breeding ewes
Lambs
Gimmers
Ewes
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Breeding Ewes BF
Cast Ewes
Cast Ewes
Breeding Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Tup Lambs
2 shear tup Correct
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Breeding Ewes
BF Gimmers
Cheviot ewes Cor
Cheviot Gimmers
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Cast Ewes
Cheviot Ewe

Crush2
Crush2
8
8
9
56
9
9
10
10
10
10
11
11
56

11
11
12,15
12,15
12,15
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
56
17
17
56
56
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

*

*



Do
C D MacMiillan
Norman Kerr
Do
| MacLeod
R Morrison
Do
M J MacLeod
John M Graham
Do
Do

Lochs
K MacKenzie
Do
Do
R MacKenzie
C Buchanan
Do
A Begg
A J Macleod
D Macdonald
Do
Do
I N MaclLeod
Do
| Macleod
Do
Colin MacKenzie
J M Matheson
D Macritchie
Do
Do
Do
Do
N MacKay
D Maclnness
Do
M Macleod
Alistair MacLennan
Do
D Martin
Peter MacLennan
Do
Do
Do
D Montgomery
Do
D J Nicolson

Do
25b Lower Barvas
Barvas Glebe Farm
Do
21b Knock Carloway
46 North Shawbost
Do
28 lower Barvas
16 North Bragar
Do
Do

7 Keose
Do
Do
2b Crossbost
13 Aribhruaich
Do
14 Gravir
24 Ranish
7 Kershader
Do
Do
10 Kershader
Do
8 Grimshader
Do
58 Balallan
30 Gravir
8 Macdonald Gdns
Do
Do
Do
Do
22 Achmore
4 Crossbost
Do
7 Garyvard
17 Laxay
Do
5b Airidhbhruaich
24 Laxay
Do
Do
Do
11 Garyvard
Do
20 Ranish

25

40
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Cheviot Gimmers
Cast Ewes
Ewes Correct
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast Rams
Cast Ewes
Gimmers
Cast Ewes
2 shear tup Correct

X Texel Ewes
X Texel Gimmers
Cast Rams
NCC Breeding Ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Cast Ewes
NCC Breeding Ewes
NCC Ewe Lambs
Gimmers
BF Wedders
Breeding Ewes
X Lambs
BF Ewe Lambs
BF Gimmers
Gimmers
Cast Ewes
X Lambs
Breeding Ewes
2 Shear Cheviot Tup
3 Shear BF Tup
Aged Ram
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
BF Breeing Ewes

20
21
22-23
22-23
24
24
56
24
24
24
56

25
25
56
25
26
26
26
26
27-28
27-28
27-28
28
28
29-30
29-30
30
31-33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
36
36
36
37
56
56
56
37
56
37



Do
D MacLennan
Do
Do
Murdo MacLean
Do
Do
D Anderson
Do
Do
D M MacMillan
lain M Maclver
M MacKinnon
Do
Do
Macdonald
A Nicolson
Do
Murdo Ferguson
Do
Do

Harris
Lorry
Angus MacKay
Do
Bannantyne MaclLeod
Do
Do
Richard MacLennan
Neil Dan Campbell
Do
Do
A Gilles
J M Fraser
Do
Do
Do
Angus Campbell
D A MacSween
N Gilles
Alasdair Macdonald
Do
lain MacKay
D MacKinnon
lain MacSween
Do
Do
H Murray

Do
2 Airidhbhruaich
Do
Do
18 Leurbost
Do
Do
Kintarvie
Do
Do
13 Crossbost
23 Laxay
7 Balallan
Do
Do
35 Crossbost
1 Cameron Terrace
Do
12 Laxay
Do
Do

7 Scaristavore
Do
7 Cluer

Do
Do

6&7 Borve

1 Scadabay
Do
Do

West Tarbert

Grosebay
Do
Do
Do

Ardvourlie

15 Macqueen St Tarbert

4a Leaklea

3 Ardhasaig
Do

17b Leachin

1 Leathad a Botha

Scaladale
Do
Do

1 Bunavoneader
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12
50
20
12

20
10

20

Cast Ewes
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
Cast Ewes
NCC Breeding Ewes
Cast Ewes
Aged Ram
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
Cast Rams
Cast Rams
Cast Rams
Lambs
Wedders
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Cast Ewes
1 shear wedders
2 Shear Wedders
Lambs

Cast Ewes
Wedders
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Cast Rams
Cast Ewes
Wedders
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Sheep
Lambs
Gimmers
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Sheep
Lambs
Sheep
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Cast Rams
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Aged Ram
Lambs

37
38
38
38
39-40
39-40
56
40
40
56
56
57
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42

NP2-4
NP2-4
NP4
NP4
57
NP4
NP4
NP4
57
NP4
NP5
NP5
NP5
57
NP5
NP5
NP6
NP7
NP7
57
57
NP7-8
NP7-8
57
NP8



Bo
Willie MacLean
Thur Own Transport
R MacAskill
A J MacKenzie
Do
M MacKenzie

Point
N MacKay
Do
A Humphreys
Angus MacKenzie
N A MacKay
Calum Macleod
Do
R MacKay
Michael MacLeod
Scott Thomson
G MacKay
Alasdair Macdonald
Do
Do
lain MacLeod
M MacKenzie
R MacLennan
Do
Do
| Macdonald
Do

Ness
D MacKenzie
J M Morrison
Do
Do
CClark
Do
M Morrison
Do
Do
Donald Finlayson
A J Maclean
Do
Do
J M Macfarlane
D Macsween

Bo
Roneval House

19 Steinish Kyles Scpy
18 Borrisdale
Do
18 Strond

61 Lower Bayble
Do
8b Upper Garrabost
10 Aird
20 Shulishder
10 Swordale
Do
50 Garrabost
17 Lower Bayble
7a Garrabost
9 School Park Knock
13 Aird
Do
Do
10A Portvoller
Portvoler Grazings
Shulishader
Do
Do
7a Aird
Do

27 Habost
1 Habost
Do
Do
10 North Dell
Do
17b Habost
Do
Do
14 Adabrock
13 Cross Skigersta
Do
Do
28 South Dell
20 North Dell

12

10

10
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Cast Ewes
Cast Rams

Lambs
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Cast Ewes

Lambs
Ewes
Lambs
Ewes
Breeding Ewes
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
Breeding Ewes
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
Cheviot Ram Lambs
Lambs
Breeding Ewes
NCC Shearling Ram
Cast Rams
Rigs
Lambs
Ewes
Gimmers
Cast Ewes
Ewe Lambs

Ram Lambs
Texel X lambs
Texel X Gimmers
Texel Breeding Ewe
Lambs
Cast Ewes
BF Lambs
Breeding ewes
Cast Ewes
Lambs
Lambs
Cast Ewes
Cast Rams
Lambs
Lambs

NP8
57

NP9
NP9
57
NP9

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
58
45
45
58
58
58
45
45
45
45
45

46
46
46
46
46
46
47-49
47-49
47-49
49
50-51
50-51
58
51
52



Do
Norman Thomson
Do
M Macleod
Do
lain MacLeod
Do
Do
K MacLeod
A D Smith

Do 3 Cast Ewes
40 Cross Skigersta Rd 5 Texel lambs
Do 2 BF Lambs
8 Swainbost 4 Lambs
Do 2 Cast Ewes
20 Habost 10 Lambs
Do 8 Cast Ewes
Do 1 Cast Rams
43 Habost 9 Cast Ewes
Burnside Cross 20 Lambs
1896
NEXT SALE

Xmas Show & Sale of Prime Cattle & Lambs
Plus
Sale of all classes of store Cattle, Lambs & Sheep

Wednesday 18th November 2015 - 10am
Book online: www.lewisandharrisauctionmart.co.uk

52

52
53
53
53
53
58
NP1
NP1






