



SALE CATALOGUE

Sale of all classes of Sheep

15th October 2015
from 9.30am

www.lewisandharrisauktionmart.co.uk

SALE CATALOGUE

9.30 am Thursday 15th October 2015

Note to sellers: Seller of livestock must be present prior to livestock entering the sale ring. Should seller or representative not be present, livestock will be passed over until end of sale.

*Denotes QMS Farm Assured

Name	Address	No	Class	Pen	QMS
Back					
C MacLean	50 Upper Coll	8	Cast Ewes	2	
M Murray	9 Back	2	Lambs	2	
Do	Do	8	Cast Ewes	2	
D M Macleod	1 Gress	1	Lambs	2	
I A MacKenzie	51 Vatisker	8	Breeding Ewes	2	
M D MacIver	52 North Tolsta	10	X Lambs	2	
Kevin MacDonald	9 Coll	4	NCC Breeding Ewes	3	
Matheson	10 Vatisker	3	Lambs	3	
Do	Do	6	Cast Ewes	3	
W Smith	Vatisker	8	BF Wedder Lambs	3	
Christine MacLeod	12 Gearraidh Ghuirn	5	Lambs	3	
Do	Do	2	Cast Ewes	3	
J A MacLennan	15B Coll	5	Cast Ewes	3	
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56	
Do	Do	1	BF Shearling Tup	56	
Murdo Murray	47a Back	20	Sheep	6	
Stornoway					
A Murray	10 Sand Street	6	Wedders	4	
Do	Do	4	Gimmers	4	
A Morrison	5 Murdoch Place	8	Cast Ewes	4	
I MacMillan	8 Maryhill	12	Breeding ewes	4	
Annie I MacLean	7 Newvalley	9	Lambs	4	
Kenny Morrison	5 East Street	4	Lambs	4	
Do	Do	3	Breeding ewes	4	
W Duncan	Stonefield Cottages	2	Lambs	5	
Do	Do	6	Cast Ewes	5	
D Nicolson	17 Newvalley	8	Lambs	5	
Do	Do	3	Breeding ewes	5	
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	5	
Callum I MacMillan	8 Lewis Street	4	Lambs	5	*
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	5	*
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56	*
A MacLeod	10 Holm	4	Cast Ewes	5	
Do	Do	8	Lambs	5	
K MacLean	26 New Sheilings	13	Ewes	Crush1	
Do	Do	2	Gimmers	Crush1	
Do	Do	6	Wedders	Crush1	
A MacIver	11 Benseid	6	Lambs	Crush1	

Uig and Bernera

Norrie MacKay	7 Reef	17	Ewes	Crush2	*
Do	Do	5	Wedders	Crush2	*
R MacKay	6 Linshader	12	BF Lambs	8	
Do	Do	19	Cast Ewes	8	
C Buchanan	6 Valtos	20	Cast Ewes	9	
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56	
M Smith	13 Valtos	1	Lambs	9	
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	9	
J H Macleod	13 Crowlista	12	Breeding Ewes BF	10	
C H Macdonald	Gisla	5	Cast Ewes	10	
D I Macdonald	Gisla	6	Lambs	10	
Iain Macdonald	13 Carishader	2	Lambs	10	
Donald MacIver	10 Linshader	12	Cast Ewes	11	
Do	Do	4	Lambs	11	
N MacKenzie	6 Tobson	1	Cast Rams	56	

Westside

G Graham	41 Upper Carloway	6	Ewes	11	
Do	Do	4	Breeding ewes	11	
N MacIver	Glebelands Barvas	60	Lambs	12,15	
Do	Do	25	Gimmers	12,15	
Do	Do	40	Ewes	12,15	
J A MacKay	Arnol	3	Cast Ewes	16	
D MacLeod	8 Dalmore	4	Lambs	16	
A Graham	19 South Bragar	4	Lambs	16	
Do	Do	5	Cast Ewes	16	
T Johnston	2 Arnol	9	Breeding Ewes BF	16	
Angus J Smith	34 Lower Barvas	5	Cast Ewes	17	
Donald MacDonald	11 New Shawbost	3	Cast Ewes	17	
D A MacLeod	69 North Shawbost	5	Breeding Ewes	17	
John N MacLean	38 Lower Barvas	1	Cast Ewes	17	
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56	
John M Graham	Seabreeze Church St	8	Lambs	17	
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	17	
Stewart Campbell	35 North Shawbost	1	Tup Lambs	56	
Do	Do	1	2 shear tup Correct	56	
Donald John Graham	23 Borve	13	Lambs	18	
Do	Do	14	Cast Ewes	18	
MacLean	7 Arnol	10	Breeding Ewes	19	
Graham	22 Lower Barvas	6	BF Gimmers	19	
K MacLeod	9 Doune Carloway	4	Cheviot ewes Cor	19	
Do	Do	4	Cheviot Gimmers	19	
M Macleod	11 Doune Carloway	3	Cast Ewes	19	
Norman MacLeod	11a Tolstachaolais	6	Lambs	20	
Do	Do	14	Ewes	20	
A Macdonald	Burnside Doune Carloway	1	Cast Ewes	20	
Do	Do	1	Cheviot Ewe	20	

Do	Do	2	Cheviot Gimmers	20
C D MacMillan	25b Lower Barvas	25	Cast Ewes	21
Norman Kerr	Barvas Glebe Farm	40	Ewes Correct	22-23
Do	Do	20	Lambs	22-23
I MacLeod	21b Knock Carloway	2	Cast Ewes	24
R Morrison	46 North Shawbost	6	Lambs	24
Do	Do	2	Cast Rams	56
M J MacLeod	28 lower Barvas	3	Cast Ewes	24
John M Graham	16 North Bragar	6	Gimmers	24
Do	Do	6	Cast Ewes	24
Do	Do	2	2 shear tup Correct	56

Lochs

K MacKenzie	7 Keose	12	X Texel Ewes	25
Do	Do	6	X Texel Gimmers	25
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56
R MacKenzie	2b Crossbost	10	NCC Breeding Ewes	25
C Buchanan	13 Aribhruaich	7	Lambs	26
Do	Do	6	Ewes	26
A Begg	14 Gravir	5	Cast Ewes	26
A J MacLeod	24 Ranish	10	Lambs	26
D Macdonald	7 Kershader	10	Lambs	27-28
Do	Do	10	Breeding Ewes	27-28
Do	Do	15	Cast Ewes	27-28
I N MacLeod	10 Kershader	8	Lambs	28
Do	Do	10	Cast Ewes	28
I Macleod	8 Grimshader	20	Lambs	29-30
Do	Do	20	Breeding Ewes	29-30
Colin MacKenzie	58 Balallan	17	Lambs	30
J M Matheson	30 Gravir	65	Cast Ewes	31-33
D Macritchie	8 Macdonald Gdns	7	Cast Ewes	33
Do	Do	2	NCC Breeding Ewes	33
Do	Do	2	NCC Ewe Lambs	33
Do	Do	1	Gimmers	33
Do	Do	9	BF Wedders	33
N MacKay	22 Achmore	6	Breeding Ewes	34
D MacInness	4 Crossbost	13	X Lambs	34
Do	Do	5	BF Ewe Lambs	34
M MacLeod	7 Garyvard	7	BF Gimmers	34
Alistair MacLennan	17 Laxay	10	Gimmers	36
Do	Do	10	Cast Ewes	36
D Martin	5b Airidhbhruaich	8	X Lambs	36
Peter MacLennan	24 Laxay	10	Breeding Ewes	37
Do	Do	1	2 Shear Cheviot Tup	56
Do	Do	1	3 Shear BF Tup	56
Do	Do	1	Aged Ram	56
D Montgomery	11 Garyvard	10	Cast Ewes	37
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56
D J Nicolson	20 Ranish	3	BF Breeding Ewes	37

Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	37
D MacLennan	2 Airidhbhruaich	23	Lambs	38
Do	Do	5	Breeding Ewes	38
Do	Do	3	Cast Ewes	38
Murdo MacLean	18 Leurbost	30	NCC Breeding Ewes	39-40
Do	Do	10	Cast Ewes	39-40
Do	Do	1	Aged Ram	56
D Anderson	Kintarvie	2	Lambs	40
Do	Do	4	Breeding Ewes	40
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	56
D M MacMillan	13 Crossbost	1	Cast Rams	56
Iain M MacIver	23 Laxay	6	Cast Rams	57
M MacKinnon	7 Balallan	4	Lambs	41
Do	Do	4	Wedders	41
Do	Do	1	Cast Ewes	41
Macdonald	35 Crossbost	20	Lambs	41
A Nicolson	1 Cameron Terrace	12	Lambs	42
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	42
Murdo Ferguson	12 Laxay	4	1 shear wedders	42
Do	Do	4	2 Shear Wedders	42
Do	Do	6	Lambs	42

Harris

Lorry				
Angus MacKay	7 Scaristavore	100	Cast Ewes	NP2-4
Do	Do	5	Wedders	NP2-4
Bannantyne MacLeod	7 Cluer	10	Cast Ewes	NP4
Do	Do	10	Lambs	NP4
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	57
Richard MacLennan	6&7 Borve	3	Cast Ewes	NP4
Neil Dan Campbell	1 Scadabay	2	Wedders	NP4
Do	Do	1	Cast Ewes	NP4
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	57
A Gilles	West Tarbert	10	Sheep	NP4
J M Fraser	Grosebay	10	Lambs	NP5
Do	Do	5	Gimmers	NP5
Do	Do	5	Cast Ewes	NP5
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	57
Angus Campbell	Ardvourlie	6	Sheep	NP5
D A MacSween	15 Macqueen St Tarbert	12	Lambs	NP5
N Gilles	4a Leaklea	50	Sheep	NP6
Alasdair Macdonald	3 Ardhasaig	20	Lambs	NP7
Do	Do	12	Cast Ewes	NP7
Iain MacKay	17b Leachin	1	Cast Rams	57
D MacKinnon	1 Leathad a Botha	1	Cast Rams	57
Iain MacSween	Scaladale	20	Lambs	NP7-8
Do	Do	10	Cast Ewes	NP7-8
Do	Do	1	Aged Ram	57
H Murray	1 Bunavoneader	20	Lambs	NP8

Bo	Bo	12	Cast Ewes	NP8
Willie MacLean	Roneval House	1	Cast Rams	57
Thur Own Transport				
R MacAskill	19 Steinish Kyles Scpy	8	Lambs	NP9
A J MacKenzie	18 Borrisdale	10	Cast Ewes	NP9
Do	Do	5	Cast Rams	57
M MacKenzie	18 Strond	10	Cast Ewes	NP9

Point

N MacKay	61 Lower Bayble	4	Lambs	43
Do	Do	1	Ewes	43
A Humphreys	8b Upper Garrabost	2	Lambs	43
Angus MacKenzie	10 Aird	4	Ewes	43
N A MacKay	20 Shulishder	8	Breeding Ewes	43
Calum MacLeod	10 Swordale	1	Lambs	43
Do	Do	10	Breeding Ewes	43
R MacKay	50 Garrabost	15	Breeding Ewes	44
Michael MacLeod	17 Lower Bayble	12	Lambs	44 *
Scott Thomson	7a Garrabost	3	Breeding Ewes	44
G MacKay	9 School Park Knock	2	Cheviot Ram Lambs	58
Alasdair Macdonald	13 Aird	2	Lambs	45 *
Do	Do	5	Breeding Ewes	45 *
Do	Do	1	NCC Shearling Ram	58 *
Iain MacLeod	10A Portvoller	3	Cast Rams	58 *
M MacKenzie	Portvoller Grazings	3	Rigs	58
R MacLennan	Shulishader	8	Lambs	45
Do	Do	1	Ewes	45
Do	Do	1	Gimmers	45
I Macdonald	7a Aird	4	Cast Ewes	45
Do	Do	1	Ewe Lambs	45

Ness

D MacKenzie	27 Habost	2	Ram Lambs	46
J M Morrison	1 Habost	8	Texel X lambs	46
Do	Do	4	Texel X Gimmers	46
Do	Do	1	Texel Breeding Ewe	46
C Clark	10 North Dell	10	Lambs	46
Do	Do	1	Cast Ewes	46
M Morrison	17b Habost	40	BF Lambs	47-49
Do	Do	22	Breeding ewes	47-49
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	47-49
Donald Finlayson	14 Adabrock	20	Lambs	49
A J Maclean	13 Cross Skigersta	36	Lambs	50-51 *
Do	Do	4	Cast Ewes	50-51 *
Do	Do	4	Cast Rams	58 *
J M Macfarlane	28 South Dell	10	Lambs	51
D Macsween	20 North Dell	15	Lambs	52

Do	Do	3	Cast Ewes	52	
Norman Thomson	40 Cross Skigersta Rd	5	Texel lambs	52	
Do	Do	2	BF Lambs	52	
M MacLeod	8 Swainbost	4	Lambs	53	*
Do	Do	2	Cast Ewes	53	*
Iain MacLeod	20 Habost	10	Lambs	53	
Do	Do	8	Cast Ewes	53	
Do	Do	1	Cast Rams	58	
K MacLeod	43 Habost	9	Cast Ewes	NP1	
A D Smith	Burnside Cross	20	Lambs	NP1	

1896

NEXT SALE

Xmas Show & Sale of Prime Cattle & Lambs
 Plus
 Sale of all classes of store Cattle, Lambs & Sheep

Wednesday 18th November 2015 - 10am
 Book online: www.lewisandharrisauktionmart.co.uk

